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2024 
 

Citlalli Constantino 

50 Old Lisbon Rd. 

Lewiston, ME 04240 

citlalli.constantino@hotmail.com 

(207) 520-7987 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

2023 
 

Michaele Bailey 

3876 Union St. 

Levant, ME 04456 

michaele.bailey@maine.edu 

(207) 991-8065  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2022 

 

EB Baldwin 

6 Arbor Ave. 

Topsham, ME 04086 

themainenut@yahoo.com  

(207) 441-3543 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2016 
 



  

Amy Barnard 

52 Death Valley Rd. 

Minot, ME 04258 

amyluella85@gmail.com  

(207) 701-6560  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2013 
 

Ana-Maria Bell 

145 Union St., Apt.1  

New Bedford, MA 

anamariabell@gmail.com 

(617) 631-5350 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2023 

Delaney Bucker 

76 Beckett St., Apt. 2 

Portland, ME 04102 

delaneybucker@yahoo.com 

(317) 319-1879  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2022 
 

Melissa Conner 

PO Box 454 

Shapleigh, ME 04076 

melissa.conner@cmpco.com  

(207) 205-3446  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2016 
 



  

Sarah Davenport 

2 Plummer Rd. 

Windham, ME 04062 

sarahcdavenport@gmail.com 

(207) 459-8775  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2015 
 

Kevin Dawson 

23 Dover Eliot Rd. 

South Berwick, ME 03908 

luckyman124@hotmail.com  

(207) 748-1152 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2011 
 

Lynn Dodd 

971 Pequawket Trail West 

Baldwin, ME 04091 

doddreader@yahoo.com  

(207) 625-3906, (207) 608-9158 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2010 
 

Heather Donahue 

461 Webb Rd. 

Pittsfield, ME 04967 

balfourfarm@gmail.com  

(207) 213-3159 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2018 
 



  

Allison Carroll Duffy 

253 Bunganuc Rd. 

Brunswick, ME 04011 

allison@allisoncarroll.com  

(207) 406-2586  

 
 
 
 
 
 
2009 

Laura Easter 

1106 Sawyer Rd. 

Greene, ME 04236 

lbeaster87@gmail.com 

(207) 212-5076 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2019 
 

Sheri Fistal 

55 Little Acres Dr. 

Cumberland, Maine 04021 

sherifistal@gmail.com 

(207) 829-4704 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2017 
 
 

Betsey Golon 

116 New Boston Rd.  

Bedford, NH 03210 

betzgolon@gmail.com  

(207) 787-2764 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2010 
 



  

Pam Guerrette 

127 Marston Meadow Rd. 

Glenburn, ME 04240 

pam.guerrette@gmail.com  

(207) 735-8692 

  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2023 
 

Eliza Guion 

95 Summer St. 

Lewiston, ME 04240 

 elizag15@gmail.com  

(802) 522-7212 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2022 
 

Stephanie Heal 

76 Lakewood Rd. 

Casco, ME 040105 

sheal.nh@gmail.com 

(207) 332-6124 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2023 

Eva Holmes 

90 Arcadia St. 

Portland, ME 04103 

eva@blindhopes.com  

(207) 899-9430 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2015 
 
 

mailto:sheal.nh@gmail.com


  

Valerie Jones 

27 Hillis St. 

Portland, ME 04103 

valerieelizabethjones@gmail.com  

(207) 450-0536 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2014 
 

Alison Kuzmickas 

whenilearnthings@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2022 
 

Karen Lamb 

25 Johnson Rd. 

Falmouth, ME 04105 

kltrdrsr@gmail.com 

(207) 318-5083 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2009 
 

Susan Lane-Webbert 

81 Spring St. 

Brunswick, ME 04011 

swebbert@gmail.com  

(207) 441-1147 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2015 
 



  

Lori Larrabee 

48 Tall Pine Rd. 

Scarborough, ME 04074 

lorilar@maine.rr.com 

(207) 450-3512 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2023 
 

Victoria Lee 

7 Crescent Ln. 

Raymond, ME 04071 

vmlquilts@gmail.com 

(603) 661-4873 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2018 

Thomas Loder 

19 Sextant Ln.  

Scarborough, ME 04074 

tommyloder@gmail.com 

(617) 763-2637 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2022 

Linsey MacDougall 

121 Wolcott St. 

Portland, ME 04102 

linsey.macdougall@gmail.com 

(978) 930-0508 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2023 

mailto:lorilar@maine.rr.com


  

Debbie Michaud 

17 Duke Ln. 

Lyman, ME 04002 

dmichaud_5@hotmail.com 

(207) 286-7763 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2023 
 

Tyra-Marie Mitchell 

PO Box 6311  

Scarborough, ME 04070 

tmahatcher@gmail.com 

(207) 229-9515 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2022 
 

Emily Morse 

41 Bellaire Rd. 

South Portland, ME 04106 

emily_morse@hotmail.com  

(207) 776-9490 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2011 
 

Jennifer Morton 

PO Box 55, 164 Troy Rd. 

Detroit, ME 04929 

sowsearfarm@gmail.com  

(603) 817-3621 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2017 
 



  

Paula Paul 

PO Box 142 

Steep Falls, ME 04085 

paula.paul.usc@gmail.com  

(207) 899-8738  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2016 
 

Abbie Perry 

PO Box 22 

Anson, ME 04911 

perryluce@gmail.com 

(207) 624-1365  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2010 
 

Mary Kate Reny 

21 Spruce Point Rd. 

Bremen, ME 04551 

mkreny@gmail.com 

(207) 837-0938 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2023 

Jess Roberts 

430 Brunswick Rd. 

Richmond, ME 04357 

visitppo@gmail.com 

(603) 727-2006 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2023 



  

Valerie Saurer 

PO Box 732 

Naples, ME 04055 

valerie.saurer@gmail.com 

(207) 595-6138 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2014 
 

Karen Savage 

126 Wood Rd. 

Gorham, ME 04038 

karen.savage@woodplc.com 

(207) 787-1390 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2016 
 

Claire Schreiber 

6 Peary Dr. 

Brunswick, ME 04011 

claire.schreiber18@gmail.com  

(207) 420-7780 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2018 
 

Dave Seddon 

231 Bruce Hill Rd. 

Cumberland, ME 04021 

peakcore@gmail.com  

(207) 272-7174 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2018 
 



  

Carolyn Volk 

5 Western Ave.  

Portland, ME 04086 

carolynann341@gmail.com 

(207) 504-1544  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2022 
 

Terri Welch 

481 Kimball Corner Rd. 

Sebago, ME 04029 

jwsawesome130@yahoo.com  

(207) 892-7105  

 
 
 
 
 
 
2018 
 
 

Mary Wicklund 

260 North Rd. 

Yarmouth, ME 04096 

littlefarmermary@yahoo.com  

(207) 337-3472 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2017 
 

  



  

Master Food Preserver Staff 
 

Kathy Savoie 

75 Clearwater Dr., Ste 104  

Falmouth, ME 04105 

ksavoie@maine.edu 

 (207) 781-6099, (207) 522-5976 
 

Extension Educator 

Kate McCarty 

75 Clearwater Dr., Ste 104 

Falmouth, ME 04105 

kate.mccarty@maine.edu 

(207) 781-6099, (410) 688-5544  
2009, Food Systems Professional 

Laurie Bowen 

307 Maine Ave. 

Bangor, ME 04401 

laurie.bowen@maine.edu 

(207) 942-7396 or (800) 287-1485 
 

2022, Food Systems Professional 

Suzan Nelson 

75 Clearwater Dr., Ste 104 

Falmouth, ME 04105 

suzan.nelson@maine.edu 

(207) 581-8364  
Nutrition Support Staff 

 


